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Student Test @ Home
In Mobile 365 days

Class 1 to 10

Register Today!!

Monthly Online Olympiad Exams
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REGISTER NOW

Subscribe to Yearly Package and get chance to win Yearly awards & scholarships. 
For details, please visit www.indiantalent.org



Additional Bene�ts & Features for Students

Online Exams only in 
Mobile & Tablets. 

No Computer Required.

Simple Login with 
Mobile Number at 

Tuition OR at Home.

Madhumathi M.
Director

Advisory Committee :

P.  T. Usha   Shashidhar K. Marali
INDIAN TALENT OLYMPIAD IIM Gold Medalist - Ahmedabad
Former Olympic Player

H. B. Holekar  V. R. Patil
Vice Chancellor   Retd. IAS Officer 
Karnataka University

30 Questions 
30 Choices

30 Clicks
1 Test

Subjects-wise
UNLIMITED PRACTICE TESTS

For Class 1 to 10

02



Awards, Prizes & 
Recognitions

» Yearly 1st Rank - 10 Students Get Laptop. - Class 1 to Class 10 each.

» Yearly 2nd Rank- 10 Students get Tablet. - Class 1 to Class 10 each.

NOTE: 
Students who want Printed Certificate delivered at their home, can opt for the same at the time of Registration.

YEARLY PRIZES

» 1st Rank holders get scholarship of ` 1500 for Class 1 to 10

» 2nd, 3rd, 4th Rank holders get scholarship ` 500, 300, 200 respectively

» Monthly Certificates and Report cards

» All the students will get Digital Participation Certificates.

MONTHLY PRIZES

CASH PRIZE LAPTOP Scholarship REPORT CARD CERTIFICATE

SCHOLARSHIP
AWARDS
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Yearly 1st Rank Yearly 2nd Rank Monthly Prizes



INDIAN TALENT OLYMPIAD

Monthly Online Olympiad
Exams.

Key Highlight:
At the time of Online Test
1. Audio Record 
2. Image Capture 
3. Video Record 
4. Eye ball Recognition
5. Multi Browser Detection

www.indiantalent.org

 
                                     SUBJECTS & DATES
 
  GK & Essay English & Drawing Science Maths

 APRIL 03.04.21, Sat 10.04.21, Sat 17.04.21, Sat 24.04.21, Sat

 MAY 03.05.21, Mon 08.05.21, Sat 15.05.21, Sat 22.05.21, Sat
 
 JUNE 05.06.21, Sat 12.06.21, Sat 19.06.21, Sat 26.06.21, Sat

 JULY 03.07.21, Sat 10.07.21, Sat 17.07.21, Sat 24.07.21, Sat
 
 AUGUST 07.08.21, Sat 14.08.21, Sat 21.08.21, Sat 28.08.21, Sat
 
 SEPTEMBER 04.09.21, Sat 11.09.21, Sat 18.09.21, Sat 25.09.21, Sat
 
 OCTOBER 01.10.21, Fri 09.10.21, Sat 16.10.21, Sat 23.10.21, Sat

 NOVEMBER 08.11.21, Mon 13.11.21, Sat 20.11.21, Sat 27.11.21, Sat

 DECEMBER 04.12.21, Sat 11.12.21, Sat 18.12.21, Sat 24.12.21, Fri

 JANUARY 03.01.22, Mon 08.01.22, Sat 15.01.22, Sat 22.01.22, Sat
 
 FEBRUARY 05.02.22, Sat 12.02.22, Sat 19.02.22, Sat 26.02.22, Sat

 MARCH 05.03.22, Sat 12.03.22, Sat 19.03.22, Sat 26.03.22, Sat

STUDENT ONLINE SATURDAY
TEST SERIES SCHEDULE 2021-2022

Note: 
1.Student can take test in between 10am-5pm on particular test date     2.Test Duration 25 Minutes per Test 
3.Test Questions 30 Format -MCQ

TOLL FREE NUMBER : 1800 266 9192

MONTH

TOLL FREE NUMBER
1800 266 9192
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33,175+ Schools

1 crore+ Students

2,00,000+ Class Toppers 
                                          (Every Year)

7000+ Scholarship Winners 
                                               (Every Year)
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Subscribe to Indian Talent Olympiad's YouTube Channel to know 
'How to Register?' & to stay updated about latest information.



REGISTER

TODAY!

ONLINE TEST STRUCTURE
We conduct 6 Online Indian Talent Olympiad Test Series for Class I to Class X
1.     International Science Olympiad (ISO)                        2.    International Maths Olympiad (IMO)
3.     English International Olympiad (EIO)                        4.    General Knowledge International Olympiad (GKIO)
5.     International Drawing Olympiad (IDO)                   6.    National Essay Olympiad (NESO)                   

• Overall question paper pattern includes academic syllabus questions, problem-based figures, series completion, odd one out, 
  coding-decoding, mirror images, embedded figures, symmetry and alphabetical test questions. Complexity of the question paper 
  varies according to the class. For each class, questions are prepared by understanding their knowledge, ability and reasoning capacity. 
  For more details visit our website: www.indiantalent.org

• For Drawing & Essay (Online) Olympiad, Drawing & Essay Files Uploading will be there. For More Info, refer website: www.indiantalent.org

Total Marks : 30 Total number of questions: 30 
Duration of the Examination : 25 Minutes

Note :    Please allow atleast 12-15 days for delivery of workbooks from the date of receipt of order at Indian Talent Olympiad office.

    Standard                                         Subjects                                                                                 Printed                       Previous Year’s
                                                                                                                                                         MRP                           Question paper

    1st to 10th            International Science Olympiad (ISO)                                                       ` 80                 ` 120 

    1st to 10th            International Maths Olympiad (IMO)                                                         ̀  80                 ` 120

    1st to 10th            English International Olympiad (EIO)                                                        ̀  80                 ` 120

    1st to 10th            General Knowledge International Olympiad (GKIO)                         ` 80                ` 120

    1st to 10th            International Drawing Olympiad (IDO)                                                    ` 80                    -

    1st to 10th            National Essay Olympiad (NESO)                                                                 ` 80                    -
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Standard                                           Subject                                                      1 Month 3 Months 6 Months 1 Year  

  Test Fee Test Fee Test Fee Test Fee 

1st to 10th International Science Olympiad (ISO) - ` 250 ` 499 ` 999

1st to 10th International Maths Olympiad (IMO) - ` 250 ` 499 ` 999

1st to 10th English International Olympiad (EIO) - ` 250 ` 499 ` 999 

1st to 10th General Knowledge International Olympiad (GKIO) - ` 250 ` 499 ` 999

1st to 10th COMBO (ABOVE 4 SUBJECTS) ` 350 ` 850 -    ` 3499  

1st to 10th International Drawing Olympiad (IDO) - ` 250 ` 499 ` 999 

1st to 10th National Essay Olympiad (NESO) - ` 250 ` 499 ` 999

PRINTED WORKBOOK & SAMPLE PAPER FEE STRUCTURES

ONLINE TEST FEE STRUCTURE



INDIAN TALENT OLYMPIAD
1005, Kailas Corporate Lounge (KCL),
Veer Savarkar Marg, Powai-Vikhroli Link Road, 
Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400079

Email      : info@indiantalent.org
Website : www.indiantalent.org

O�ce Timings :  Monday to Saturday
                                 10:00 am to 5:00 pm

Toll Free No. :  1800 266 9192

Tel. No             :  +91 9987621382

* Terms & Conditions applicable. 
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Students can make payment once after creating online test login I’d password by clicking on Buy Now button inside 
their Online Student Test login.

Online payment option is provided. Students can do online payment by using Debit card, credit card, net banking, 
google pay, phone pay, paytm.

TAKE ONLINE
OLYMPIAD TESTS & WIN
SCHOLARSHIP EVERY 

MONTH!

MODE OF PAYMENT



EIO - ENGLISH BOOK
(For 1st to 10th STD) - ` 80

GKIO - GENERAL KNOWLEDGE BOOK
(For 1st to 10th STD) - ` 80

ICO - COMPUTER BOOK
(For 1st to 10th STD) - ` 80

IDO - ART(DRAWING) BOOK
(For 1st to 10th STD) - ` 80

NESO - ESSAY BOOK
(For 1st to 10th STD) - ` 80

LOGICAL REASONING BOOK
(For 1st to 10th STD) - ` 80

IMO - MATHEMATICS BOOK
(For 1st to 10th STD) - ` 80

INDIAN TALENT  OLYMPIAD
1005, Kailas Corporate Lounge, 
Veer Savarkar Marg, Powai-Vikhroli Link Road, 
Vikhroli(West), Mumbai-400 079
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ORDER NOWNote : 1. Please allow atleast 12-15 days for delivery of workbooks from the date of receipt of order at our office.
              2. You may order printed workbook and sample papers from our website www.indiantalent.org in 
                  olympiad book section

WORKBOOKS

E-mail     :  info@indiantalent.org      
Website :  www.indiantalent.org

Toll Free : 1800 266 9192
Tel No      :  +91 9987621382

Students can practise more with the question papers
provided to achieve that extra mile in this Olympiad Examination!

PREVIOUS YEARS’ 
QUESTION PAPER 
                              Set

PREVIOUS YEARS’ 
QUESTION PAPER 
                              Set

ISO - SCIENCE BOOK
(For 1st to 10th STD) - ` 80

School Olympiad Exam Schedule announced. You may approach school to participate in Annual National Olympiad Exams


